Contents

List of Figures and Table
Acknowledgments

Maps

=]

Introduction

Experiencing the Russian Empire: Jews between
Integration and Exclusion

Antisemitism Reframed: Bessarabia within
the Romanian State

Committed to Change: Fighting Antisemitism and
Integrating Jews in Soviet Transnistria

+  Under Assault: Civilian Behavior toward Jews during
the Holocaust in Bessarabia

s Jews and Their Neighbors in Occupied Transnistria

= Substantiating and Explaining the Differences

Z:bliography

Index

vii

page viii
X1

XV

I
27
53
93

139
176
231

247
263




